
Organization Name Email

Avondale Donna Gardner dgardner@avondale.org
Buckeye Bill Savage bsavage@buckeyeaz.gov
Carefree Stacy stacey@carefree.org
Cave Creek Tom Clark tommacclark@gmail.com
Chandler Niki Tapia Niki.Tapia@chandleraz.gov

Leah Powell leah.powell@chandleraz.gov
El Mirage Sgt. Chris Culp cculp@cityofelmirage.org
Fountain Hills Ken Valverde kvalverde@fh.az.gov
Gila Bend Kathy Venzuela kvalenzuela@gilabendaz.org
Gilbert Robert Kropp Robert.kropp@gilbertaz.gov
Glendale Renee Ayres-Benavidez Rayres-Benavidez@glendaleaz.com
Goodyear Christina Plante cplante@goodyearaz.gov

Sgt. Alison Braughton Abraughton@goodyearaz.gov
Guadalupe Crystal Martinez cmartinez@guadalupeaz.org

Litchfield Park Sonny Culbreth sculbreth@litchfield-park.org

Mesa Emily Greco Emily.Greco@mesaaz.gov
Paradise Valley Kevin Volpe kvolpe@paradisevalleyaz.gov

Peoria Jack Stroud jack.stroud@peoriaaz.gov

Carin Imig Carin.Imig@peoriaaz.gov

Phoenix Scott Hall Scott.hall@phoenix.gov
Queen Creek Joe La Fortune Joe.LaFortune@queencreek.org
Scottsdale Greg Bestgen gbestgen@scottsdaleaz.gov

Gene Munoz-Villafane emunozvi@scottsdaleaz.gov
Surprise Christina Ramirez Christina.Ramirez@surpriseaz.gov

Lieutenant John Bacon John.Bacon@surpriseaz.gov
Tempe Kimberly Van Nimwegen Kim_VanNimwegen@tempe.gov

Brian Ornelas brian_ornelas@tempe.gov
Tolleson Janey Montoya jmontoya@tollesonaz.org

Adriana Morado amorado@tollesonaz.org
Wickenburg Lieutenant Amy Sloan asloane@wickenburgaz.org
Youngtown Gregory Arrington garrington@youngtownaz.org
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